Year 3 2024-25

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Form
8:40-8:50

P1
8:55-9:45

English

P2
9:45-10:35

Patio
10:35-11:00

P3
11:00-11:50

P4
11:50-12:40

English/Grammar Activities

English

Humanities

English

Lunch
12:40-13:05
Patio
13:05-13:30

P5
13:30-14:20

P6
14:25-15:00

Spelling activities

Humanities

English

English

Spelling Test/Homework

Patio 12.40-13.05
Lunch 13.05-13.30

Science

English

Science

PSHCE




