Year 3 2024-25					
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
Form 8:40-8:50					
P1 8:55-9:45	English	English	English	English	Spelling Test/Homework
P2 9:45-10:35	Spanish	Spanish	Spanish	Spanish	German/ <mark>Reading</mark>
Patio 10:35-11:00					
P3 11:00-11:50	Maths	Maths	Maths	Maths	English
P4 11:50-12:40	English/Grammar Activities	Humanities	Art and Design	English	Maths
Lunch 12:40-13:05 Patio 13:05-13:30			Patio 12.40-13.05 Lunch 13.05-13.30		
P5 13:30-14:20	Computing	Humanities	German/ <mark>Reading</mark>	Maths/Computing	Science
P6 14:25-15:00	Spelling activities	Art, design and music	PE	Science	PSHCE